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your Primary Care Librarian 

New Training Dates for Evidence Based Practice Skills 

Using Alternatives to Google  

Fri 14th Feb noon – 1.00pm  

Clinical Decision Support Tools – resources to use at the point-of-care with a patient  

Tues 25th Feb 9.30 - 10.30am  

Searching the Cochrane Library – a source of systematic reviews and RCTs  

Fri 13th Dec 9.30 – 10.30am and Mon 3rd March 12.00 – 1.00pm  

The Knowledge and Library Hub – a one-stop shop for Evidence Based Information  

Tues 17th Dec noon – 1.00pm and Wed 19th March 9.00 – 10.00am  

Introduction to Health Literacy – Communicate better with your Patients  

Mon 13th Jan 1.00 – 2.00pm and Tues 25th March noon – 1.00pm  

Overview of e-resources for Primary/Community Care  

Thurs 23rd Jan 4.00-5.00pm and Mon 31st March noon – 1.00pm  

Searching Medline/Embase – a source for published research papers  

Wed 5th Feb 9.00 – 10.00am and Thurs 24th April noon – 1.00pm  

Critical Appraisal – how to evaluate research papers  

Sessions customised to suit your team – contact Kate to arrange a 

convenient date  

 

Require an article or book? Want to learn how to perform a quicker, more effective search on specific topics? Need 

a literature search for guidelines, case studies, research papers or a quality improvement project? Want to keep up 

to date with the latest information in your field? Contact me at Kate.Jones@oxfordhealth.nhs.uk . 

The next edition will be published in January 2025 

     

 
Kate.Jones@oxfordhealth.nhs.uk  
for the MS Teams links for your 
chosen sessions  

Please give me your feedback on these newsletters 
I would be grateful if you could spare 2 minutes to complete a very short survey.  I would like to know if these 
newsletters are interesting or helpful to you. Click here. 

My Christmas Gift to you— Pro Ho Ho!! 

With your NHS OpenAthens account you can find UK and international guidelines like a 
Pro.  Searches can be narrowed to show only results relevant to Primary Care.   

Have a play over the holidays— Go On!  Treat yourself!  Zero calories! 
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